10:00
10:03
10:06
10:09
10:12
10:15
10:18
10:21
10:24
10:27
10:30
10:33
10:36
10:39
10:42
10:45
10:48
10:51
10:54
10:57
11:00
11:03
11:06
11:09
11:12
11:15
11:18
11:21
11:24
11:27
11:30
11:33
11:36
11:39
11:42
11:45
11:48
11:51
11:54
11:57
12:00
12:03
12:06
12:09

Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far

WeR1
Master Blasters Silver
Bone Crushers
Carl's T2 Takeover
Rockies
Brave Saturday Squad
WeR1
Bone Crushers
Carl's T2 Takeover
Twisted Vibe
Ninja Squad
Brave Saturday Squad
WeR1
Carl's T2 Takeover
Rockies
Brave Saturday Squad
Master Blasters Silver
Twisted Vibe
Carl's T2 Takeover
WeR1
NY Corruption
Twisted Vibe
WeR1
Master Blasters Silver
Bone Crushers
Carl's T2 Takeover
Rockies
Brave Saturday Squad
WeR1
Bone Crushers
Carl's T2 Takeover
Twisted Vibe
Ninja Squad
Brave Saturday Squad
WeR1
Carl's T2 Takeover
Rockies
Brave Saturday Squad
Master Blasters Silver
Twisted Vibe
Carl's T2 Takeover
WeR1
NYCorruption
Twisted Vibe

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
Vs
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
Vs
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
Vs
VS

VS

Brave Saturday Squad
NYCorruption
Baby We Brave
Twisted Vibe
Ninja Squad
Carl's Commandos 2
Master Blasters Silver
NY Corruption
Baby We Brave
Rockies
Carl's Commandos 2
Master Blasters Silver
NYCorruption
Bone Crushers
Carl's Commandos 2
Ninja Squad
Baby We Brave
Bone Crushers
Rockies
Ninja Squad
Baby We Brave
Carl's Commandos 2
Brave Saturday Squad
NYCorruption
Baby We Brave
Twisted Vibe
Ninja Squad
Carl's Commandos 2
Master Blasters Silver
NYCorruption
Baby We Brave
Rockies
Carl's Commandos 2
Master Blasters Silver
NYCorruption
Bone Crushers
Carl's Commandos 2
Ninja Squad
Baby We Brave
Bone Crushers
Rockies
Ninja Squad
Baby We Brave
Carl's Commandos 2

12:12
12:15
12:18
12:21
12:24
12:27
12:30
12:33
12:36
12:39
12:42
12:45
12:48
12:51
12:54
12:57
1:00
1:.03
1:06
1:09
1:12
1:15

Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip

WeR1 vs Brave Saturday Squad
Master Blasters Silver vs NY Corruption
Bone Crushers VS Baby We Brave
Carl's T2 Takeover  vs Twisted Vibe
Rockies VS Ninja Squad
Brave Saturday Squad vs Carl's Commandos 2

WeR1 vs Master Blasters Silver
Bone Crushers VS NY Corruption
Carl's T2 Takeover  vs Baby We Brave
Twisted Vibe VS Rockies
Ninja Squad vs Carl's Commandos 2
Brave Saturday Squad vs Master Blasters Silver
WeR1 VS NYCorruption
Carl's T2 Takeover  vs Bone Crushers
Rockies vs Carl's Commandos 2
Brave Saturday Squad vs Ninja Squad
Master Blasters Silver vs Baby We Brave
Twisted Vibe VS Bone Crushers
Carl's T2 Takeover  vs Rockies
WeR1 VS Ninja Squad
NY Corruption VS Baby We Brave
Twisted Vibe vs Carl's Commandos 2
April 28, 2018

GARDEN STATE OPEN

3-MAN RACETO-2
Division 4/5
1 backet (11 teams)

Top 6 teams advance

Quarter-Finals
SEED #3 vs SEED #6
SEED #4 vs SEED #5

Advance to Semi Finals

SEED #1 & SEED #2

PAINTBALL

SﬂCIﬂg

PAINTEBALL




