10:00	Near	WeR1	vs	Brave Saturday Squad	12:12	Flip	WeR1	vs	Brave Saturday Squad
10:03	Near	Master Blasters Silver	vs	NYCorruption	12:15	Flip	Master Blasters Silver	vs	NYCorruption
10:06	Near	Bone Crushers	VS	Baby We Brave	12:18	Flip	Bone Crushers	vs	Baby We Brave
10:09	Near	Carl's T2 Takeover	vs	Twisted Vibe	12:21	Flip	Carl's T2 Takeover	vs	Twisted Vibe
10:12	Near	Rockies	vs	Ninja Squad	12:24	Flip	Rockies	vs	Ninja Squad
10:15	Near	Brave Saturday Squad	vs	Carl's Commandos 2	12:27	Flip	Brave Saturday Squad	vs	Carl's Commandos 2
10:18	Near	WeR1	vs	Master Blasters Silver	12:30	Flip	WeR1	vs	Master Blasters Silver
10:21	Near	Bone Crushers	vs	NYCorruption	12:33	Flip	Bone Crushers	vs	NYCorruption
10:24	Near	Carl's T2 Takeover	vs	Baby We Brave	12:36	Flip	Carl's T2 Takeover	vs	Baby We Brave
10:27	Near	Twisted Vibe	vs	Rockies	12:39	Flip	Twisted Vibe	vs	Rockies
10:30	Near	Ninja Squad	vs	Carl's Commandos 2	12:42	Flip	Ninja Squad	vs	Carl's Commandos 2
10:33	Near	Brave Saturday Squad	vs	Master Blasters Silver	12:45	Flip	Brave Saturday Squad	vs	Master Blasters Silver
10:36	Near	WeR1	vs	NYCorruption	12:48	Flip	WeR1	vs	NYCorruption
10:39	Near	Carl's T2 Takeover	vs	Bone Crushers	12:51	Flip	Carl's T2 Takeover	vs	Bone Crushers
10:42	Near	Rockies	vs	Carl's Commandos 2	12:54	Flip	Rockies	vs	Carl's Commandos 2
10:45	Near	Brave Saturday Squad	vs	Ninja Squad	12:57	Flip	Brave Saturday Squad	vs	Ninja Squad
10:48	Near	Master Blasters Silver	vs	Baby We Brave	1:00	Flip	Master Blasters Silver	vs	Baby We Brave
10:51	Near	Twisted Vibe	vs	Bone Crushers	1:03	Flip	Twisted Vibe	vs	Bone Crushers
10:54	Near	Carl's T2 Takeover	vs	Rockies	1:06	Flip	Carl's T2 Takeover	vs	Rockies
10:57	Near	WeR1	vs	Ninja Squad	1:09	Flip	WeR1	vs	Ninja Squad
11:00	Near	NYCorruption	vs	Baby We Brave	1:12	Flip	NYCorruption	vs	Baby We Brave
11:03	Near	Twisted Vibe	vs	Carl's Commandos 2	1:15	Flip	Twisted Vibe	vs	Carl's Commandos 2
11:06	Far	WeR1	vs	Brave Saturday Squad	April 28, 2018				
11:09	Far	Master Blasters Silver	vs	NYCorruption	GARDEN STATE OPEN				
11:12	Far	Bone Crushers	vs	Baby We Brave					
11:15	Far	Carl's T2 Takeover	vs	Twisted Vibe	3-MAN RACETO-2 Division 4/5				
11:18	Far	Rockies	vs	Ninja Squad	1 backet (11 teams) Top 6 teams advance				
11:21	Far	Brave Saturday Squad	vs	Carl's Commandos 2					
11:24	Far	WeR1	vs	Master Blasters Silver			Quarter-Fina SEED #3 vs SEE		! 6
11:27	Far	Bone Crushers	vs	NYCorruption			SEED #4 vs SEE		
11:30	Far	Carl's T2 Takeover	vs	Baby We Brave			Advance to Semi		
11:33	Far	Twisted Vibe	vs	Rockies				וו כ	
11:36	Far	Ninja Squad	vs	Carl's Commandos 2			DEN S		
11:39	Far	Brave Saturday Squad	vs	Master Blasters Silver			F	Z.	
11:42	Far	WeR1	vs	NYCorruption			OPEN	Ţ	
11:45	Far	Carl's T2 Takeover	vs	Bone Crushers				ر آن	
11:48	Far	Rockies	VS	Carl's Commandos 2			De Colina Service	Jers	
11:51	Far	Brave Saturday Squad	vs	Ninja Squad					
11:54	Far	Master Blasters Silver	vs	Baby We Brave					
11:57	Far	Twisted Vibe	VS	Bone Crushers			TAIN I BALL LE	<u> 45</u>	
12:00	Far	Carl's T2 Takeover	VS	Rockies		5 3			CITAZDUDITZ) [®]
12:03	Far	WeR1	vs	Ninja Squad					PAINTBALL
					1				

vs

vs

Baby We Brave

Carl's Commandos 2

NYCorruption

Twisted Vibe

12:06

12:09

Far

Far